QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD8_15102024161648

Balmiki Jewellers - Mob : 9826812919

Date : 15-10-2024 16:16:48

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

TGNO

BR560

BR815

BR797

BR818

BR834

BR572

BR900

BR921

SPS294

SGR1348

SGR1175

SGR1297

SGR1239

SLR4675

GWT

8.373

6.365

9.300

5.885

4.008

16.690

4.055

10.205

6.760

2.919

3.242

4.021

3.720

2.130

LWT

0.280

0.100

0.067

0.050

0.000

2.314

0.000

0.214

0.051

0.000

0.000

0.038

0.164

0.032

NWT

8.093

6.265

9.233

5.835

4.008

14.376

4.055

9.991

6.709

2.919

3.242

3.983

3.556

2.098

Stn value

336

168

80

112

1732

360

61

12

228

38

HM

0.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

336.00

223.00

135.00

167.00

55.00

1787.00

55.00

0.00

226.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

93.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

SGR932

SGR1308

SGR1289

SGR1350

SGR1291

SLR4568

SLR3034

SLR4670

SLR4589

SLR4662

SLR4599

SLR4668

SLR4665

4.316

6.427

3.861

3.437

5.125

1.998

4.790

5.992

2.317

2.765

3.248

2414

3.494

137.857

0.140

0.137

0.057

0.000

0.178

0.056

0.443

0.130

0.000

0.030

0.340

0.014

0.115

4.950

4.176

6.290

3.804

3.437

4.947

1.942

4.347

5.862

2.317

2.735

2.908

2.400

3.379

132.907

192

164

36

72

83

96

156

36

104

17

138

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

247.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

127.00

138.00

151.00

211.00

55.00

91.00

159.00

72.00

193.00

4,221.000 1,540.000 4,521.000



